BV De Ram

KNBB district finale libre 1e klas
Seizoen 2018-2019
15 t/m 17 februari 2019

Stand ronde 7

Pos Naam Part

Mathieu Ververs
Michel Goossens
Berry Haans

Jac Matthijssen
Arian Heeren

Marco Scherbeijn
Jacky van den Bergh
Theo van Meel
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Hoogste serie
Arian Heeren 44
Berry Haans 40

Toernooigemiddelde: 4,359

Pnt

12
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Car

817
813
21
750
666
671
604
651

Brt

140
158
160
187
167
158
157
179

5,835
5,145
4,506
4,010
3,988
4,246
3,847
3,636

HS

30
35
40
28
44
29
32
30

P.moy

7,500
6,315
9,230
3,217
5,714
5,454
5,714
3,243

% car

97,261
96,785
85,833
89,285
79.285
79,881
71,904
77,500

% moy

108,208
85,758
78,669
82,336
80,435
95,498

110,931
88,314
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Totaal wedstrijdoverzicht
Ronde 1

Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
4 - 5 1 Marco Scherbeijn 2 120 24 5,000 29
Theo van Meel 0 102 24 4,250 16
3 -6 2 Arian Heeren 0 56 16 3,500 10
Mathieu Ververs 2 120 16 17900 30
2 - 1 Michel Goossens 2 120 34 3,529 21
Jac Matthijssen 0 85 34 2,500 16
1 -8 2 Berry Haans 2 120 13 95230 29
Jacky van den Bergh 0 62 13 4,769 12

Stand eind ronde 1
Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1 Berry Haans 1 2 120 13 9,230 29 9,230 100,000 161,150
2 Mathieu Ververs i 2 120 16 7,500 30 7,500 100,000 139,069
3 Marco Scherbeijn i 2 120 24 5,000 29 5,000 100,000 112,435
4 Michel Goossens 1 2 120 34 3,529 21 B;:52°9 100,000 58,823
5 Jacky van den Bergh if 0 62 13 4,769 12 0,000 51,666 137,520
6 Theo van Meel il 0 102 24 4,250 16 0,000 85,000 103,205
7 Arian Heeren i: 0 56 16 33500 10 0,000 46,666 70,593
8 Jac Matthijssen it 0 85 34 2,500 16 0,000 T0:833 51,324

Ronde 2

Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
2 -8 ik Michel Goossens 2 120 19 6315 20
Jacky van den Bergh 0 13 19 3,842 27
4 = 3 2 Marco Scherbeijn 0 113 27 4,185 13
Arian Heeren 2 120 27 4,444 19
6 -5 1, Mathieu Ververs 2 120 20 6,000 21
Theo van Meel 0 52 20 2,600 10
1 -7 2 Berry Haans 2 120 25 4,800 26
Jac Matthijssen 0 107 25 4,280 24

Stand eind ronde 2
Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1 Mathieu Ververs 2 4 240 36 6,666 30 7500 100,000 123, 615
2 Berry Haans 2 4 240 38 6,315 29 9,230 100,000 110,260
3 Michel Goossens 2 4 240 53 4,528 21 6,315 100,000 75,471
4 Marco Scherbeijn 2 2 233 51 4,568 29 5,000 97,083 102,734
5 Arian Heeren 2 2 176 43 4,093 19 4,444 13,333 82,553
6 Jacky van den Bergh 2 0 135 32 4,218 27 0,000 56,250 121,646
7 Theo van Meel 2 0 154 44 3,500 16 0,000 64,166 84,992
8 Jac Matthijssen 2 0 192 59 3,254 24 0,000 80,000 66,807
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Totaal wedstrijdoverzicht
Ronde 3

Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
4 - 8 il Marco Scherbeiijn 2 120 22 5,454 19
Jacky van den Bergh 0 63 22 2,863 15
2 =3 2 Michel Goossens 2 120 19 6,315 29
Arian Heeren 0 iy 19 4,052 20
L =5 il Berry Haans 0 68 37 1,837 10
Theo wvan Meel 2 120 ik 3243 21
6 =7 2 Mathieu Ververs 2 120 21 5., 74 23
Jac Matthijssen 0 78 21 3,714 28

Stand eind ronde 3
Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1 Mathieu Ververs 3 6 360 a7 6,315 30 7,500 100,000 117,109
2 Michel Goossens 3 6 360 72 5,000 29 6315 100, 000 83,333
3 Marco Scherbeijn 3 4 353 73 4,835 29 55 98, 055 108,738
4 Berry Haans 3 4 308 TS 4,106 29 9,230 85,555 7159693
5 Arian Heeren 3 2 253 62 4,080 20 4,444 70,277 82,303
6 Theo van Meel 3 2 274 81 3,382 29, 3,243 To111 82,144
7 Jacky van den Bergh 3 0 198 54 3,666 27 0,000 55,000 105,726
8 Jac Matthijssen 3 0 270 80 3,375 28 0,000 75,000 69,287

Ronde 4

Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
1,73 i, Berry Haans 0 89 21 4,238 16
Arian Heeren 2 120 2. 54 44
4 = 7 2 Marco Scherbeiijn 0 96 23 4,173 16
Jac Matthijssen 2 120 213 5. 247 18
2 - 5 2 Michel Goossens 2 120 20 6,000 35
Theo van Meel 0 92 20 4,600 30
6 - 8 s Mathieu Ververs 2 120 3.7 7,058 20
Jacky van den Bergh 0 54 17 3,176 21

Stand eind ronde 4
Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1 Mathieu Ververs 4 8 480 74 6,486 30 7,500 100,000 120,274
2 Michel Goossens 4 8 480 92 552017 35 6,315 100,000 86, 955
3 Marco Scherbeijn 4 4 449 96 4,677 29 5,454 93,541 105,172
4 Arian Heeren 4 4 373 83 4,493 44 5,714 77,708 90,639
5 Berry Haans 4 4 397 96 4,135 29 9,230 82,708 72,196
6 Jac Matthijssen 4 2 390 103 3,786 28 57217 81,250 77,733
7 Theo van Meel 4 2 366 101 3,623 30 8243 76,250 87,996
8 Jacky van den Bergh 4 0 252 Tl 3,549 207 0,000 52,500 102, 341
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Totaal wedstrijdoverzicht
Ronde 5
Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
i -= B il Jac Matthijssen 2 120 31 3,870 17
Theo van Meel 0 100 3 By 225 16
8 = B 2 Arian Heeren 0 113 35 3,228 14
Jacky van den Bergh 2 120 35 3,428 27
2 = 4 il Michel Goossens Z 120 210 5,704 20
Marco Scherbeijn 0 T Zil 3,380 10
6 - 1 2 Mathieu Ververs 2 120 Z22 5,454 16
Berry Haans 0 84 22 3,818 18
Stand eind ronde 5
Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1 Mathieu Ververs 5 10 600 96 6,250 30 7,500 100,000 115,891
2 Michel Goossens B - 10 600 113 5,309 35 6,315 100,000 88,495
3 Marco Scherbeijn 5 4 520 n L i 4,444 29 5,454 86,666 99,941
4 Arian Heeren 5 4 486 118 4:118 44 By 714 81,000 83,069
5 Berry Haans 5 4 481 118 4,076 29 9,230 80,166 T1;: 162
6 Jac Matthijssen 5 4 510 134 3,805 28 5,217 85,000 78,133
7 Theo van Meel 5 2 466 132 3,530 30 3,243 77,666 85,728
8 Jacky wvan den Bergh 5 2 372 106 3;509 27 3,428 62,000 101,193
Ronde 6
Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
T = 18 1 Jac Matthijssen 2 120 30 4,000 i 157
Jacky wvan den Bergh 0 112 30 3, 733 32
3 =5 2 Arian Heeren 2 120 26 4,615 16
Theo wvan Meel 0 i [£5 i 26 4,269 27
2 -1 i Michel Goossens 0 93 23 4,043 13
Berry Haans 2 120 23 Bl 2 40
6 - 4 2 Mathieu Ververs 2 120 22 5,454 16
Marco Scherbeijn 0 87 22 3,954 14
Stand eind ronde 6
Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1 Mathieu Ververs 6 12 720 118 6,101 30 7,500 100,000 113,139
2 Michel Goossens 6 19 693 136 5,095 35 6; 315 96,250 84,925
3 Berry Haans 6 6 601 141 4,262 40 9,230 83,472 74,413
4 Arian Heeren 6 6 606 144 4,208 44 5,714 84,166 84,879
5 Jac Matthijssen 6 6 630 164 3,841 28 5 207 87,500 78,862
6 Marco Scherbeiijn 6 4 607 139 4,366 29 5,454 84,305 98,198
7 Theo van Meel 6 2 577 158 3,651 30 3,243 80,138 88,679
8 Jacky van den Bergh 6 2 484 136 3,558 32 3,428 67,222 102,618
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Totaal wedstrijdoverzicht
Ronde 7

Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
5 -8 2 Theo van Meel 0 74 21 3,523 lig
Jacky van den Bergh 2 120 21 5714 29
3 =7 1 Arian Heeren 0 60 23 2,608 14
Jac Matthijssen 2 120 213 5,217 24
4 -1 1 Marco Scherbeijn 0 64 19 3,368 16
Berry Haans 2 120 19 6,315 28
6 - 2 2 Mathieu Ververs 0 G 27 4,409 23
Michel Goossens 2 120 22 5,454 23

Stand eind ronde 7
Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
1 Mathieu Ververs 7 k2 817 140 5,835 30 7,500 87, 261 108,208
2 Michel Goossens e R, 813 158 5,145 35 6;315 96,785 85,758
3 Berry Haans 1 8 F21 160 4,506 40 9,230 85,833 78,669
4 Jac Matthijssen 7 8 750 187 4,010 28 51T, 89,285 82,336
5 Arian Heeren i 6 666 167 3,988 44 Sy T4 79,285 80,435
6 Marco Scherbeijn i 4 671 158 4,246 29 5,454 79,881 95,498
7 Jacky van den Bergh 7 4 604 157 3,847 32 Bl 71,904 10,931,
8 Theo van Meel 7 2 651 179 3,636 30 3,243 77,500 88,314



